MYC-IM28X CPU Module
- 454MHz Freescale I.MX28 Series ARM926EJ-S Processors
- 128MB DDR2 SDRAM, 256MB Nand Flash, 128KB SPI Flash
- On-board Ethernet PHY
- Two 1.27mm pitch 80-pin SMT Female Connectors for Board-to-Board Connections
- Ready-to-Run Linux 2.6.35 System-on-Module
- Supports -40 to +85 Celsius Extended Temperature Operation for Industrial Applications
Figure 1-1 MYC-IMX28X Top-view                       Figure 1-2 MYC-IMX28X Bottom-view

  Table 1-5 Software Features of MYC-IMX28X
 12 / 13
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-IMX283 CPU Module (commercial grade) MYC-IMX283  One MYC-IMX28X CPU Module
 One Product DVD
Add-on Options
 MYD-IMX28X Development Board
 MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP-C 7-inch LCD Module
MYC-IMX283-I CPU Module (industrial grade) MYC-IMX283-I
MYC-IMX287-I CPU Module (industrial grade) MYC-IMX287-I
MYD-IMX283 Development Board (commercial grade) MYD-IMX283
MYD-IMX283-I Development Board (industrial grade) MYD-IMX283-I
MYD-IMX287-I Development Board (industrial grade) MYD-IMX287-I
MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module with resistive touch MY-LCD43TP
MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module with resistive touch MY-LCD70TP
MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module with capacitive touch MY-LCD70TP-C
Remark:
1. For Price information, please contact MYIR.
2. The boards of commercial grade can work in -20~70 Celsius and the boards of industrial grade can work in -40 to
85 Celsius.
3. We accept custom design based on the MYC-IMX28X, whether reducing, adding or modifying the existing hardware
according to customer’s requirement.
MYIR Tech Limited
Room 1306, Wensheng Center, Wenjin Plaza, North Wenjin Road, Luohu District,
Shenzhen, China 518020
E-mail: sales@myirtech.com
Phone: +86-755-22984836
Fax: +86-755-25532724
Website: http://www.myirtech.com
 13 / 13
	MYC-IM28X CPU Module
	Signals Routed to Expansion Connectors
	The MYC-IMX28X CPU Module has two 1.27mm pitch 2 x 40-pin SMT female expansion connectors (J1 & J2) to allow extension of all the controller signals and ports to the base board through headers and connectors, thus exposing more features of the Freesca...